
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37140821 BS-TON 20.12 3.70 74.44

37140835 P11 - (98843) Foxtail Palms Sec 1 WSD BS-TON 20.27 3.70 75.00

71073905 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 19.28 8.25 159.06

71073929 P13 - (93541) W Walker St Improvements 7PSSDB 19.71 5.95 117.27

71073943 P13 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 19.22 5.95 114.36

71073957 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.32 5.45 105.29

71073973 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.17 5.45 104.48

71073983 P13 - (116172) Weis School - Galveston 5PSSDB 19.20 10.75 206.40

71074004 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.30 5.45 105.18

71074016 P13 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 19.15 5.95 113.94

71074028 P13 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 19.67 5.45 107.20

71074038 P13 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 19.13 5.95 113.82

71074046 P13 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 19.11 5.95 113.70

71074055 5PSSDB 19.12 5.95 113.76

1623.90

5% -81.19

SUBTOTAL 1542.71

-$244.80

TOTAL $1297.91

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 12/27/2024

Luciano Rodriguez R004082

3072

D102

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (98843) Foxtail Palms Sec 1 WSD

P13 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4

Fuel


	12-20-2024 to 12-26-2024



